
 Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund

 Regionalliga Süd u. Nord
 2018 - 2019

 2. Runde

 Luftpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Regionalliga Süd

1. 413 Kapper Anja TUS Fehring 92 94 89 89 -   -   364
2. 447 Haas Alexander Hubertus Graz 89 93 92 88 -   -   362
3. 417 Maaß Alexander TUS Fehring 92 95 86 88 -   -   361
4. 408 Morocutti Andreas Hubertus Graz 86 95 89 90 -   -   360
5. 419 Graf Gerald SSV Bad Gleichenberg 88 90 87 93 -   -   358
6. 440 Gebhart Friedrich SV Feistritztal 90 86 87 94 -   -   357
7. 425 Ertl Sandra SSV Bad Gleichenberg 91 86 89 88 -   -   354
8. 412 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 90 81 93 88 -   -   352
9. 441 Turner Dominik SSV Bad Gleichenberg 85 85 88 92 -   -   350 /4

10. 442 Fößl Manuel SSV Bad Gleichenberg 88 87 89 86 -   -   350 /4
11. 414 Klöckl Heribert TUS Fehring 85 84 90 88 -   -   347 /4
12. 421 Winkler Rupert SSV Bad Gleichenberg 83 87 90 87 -   -   347 /2
13. 415 Eisler Theresa TUS Fehring 81 86 92 86 -   -   345
14. 424 Kogler Helmut Hubertus Graz 86 87 84 86 -   -   343
15. 416 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring 79 85 91 87 -   -   342 /6
16. 429 Thaller Wolfgang SV Feistritztal 83 83 86 90 -   -   342 /2
17. 420 Lang Walter SSV Bad Gleichenberg 86 88 84 84 -   -   342 /1
18. 402 Franke Günther Hubertus Graz 75 84 92 85 -   -   336 /4
19. 409 Ledinegg Karl Raaba 81 91 85 79 -   -   336 /1
20. 448 Jandl Birgit Hubertus Graz 81 77 83 85 -   -   326
21. 445 Maier Marie-Therese SSV Bad Gleichenb. 89 86 82 68 -   -   325
22. 423 Zimmermann Josef Hubertus Graz 70 85 80 83 -   -   318
23. 410 Tescher Ernst Raaba 78 75 82 80 -   -   315
24. 404 Tackner Anton Raaba 73 72 84 84 -   -   313
25. 430 Schmidt Franz SV Feistritztal 77 82 77 76 -   -   312



 Regionalliga Nord

1. 506 Knaus Hans Jörg Kapfenberger SV 92 90 92 90 -   -   364 /8
2. 501 Pompe Ernst Kapfenberger SV 89 90 92 93 -   -   364 /3
3. 525 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 93 94 90 86 -   -   363
4. 503 Steinbrückner Andreas Kapfenberger SV 88 88 92 92 -   -   360
5. 508 Frois Bernhard SV Eisenerz 88 94 90 87 -   -   359
6. 520 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 84 89 95 89 -   -   357
7. 536 Grabensberger Anita Kapfenberger SV 95 86 88 87 -   -   356 /6
8. 438 Hartl Alfred Kapfenberger SV 91 89 90 86 -   -   356 /4
9. 531 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 91 93 88 83 -   -   355

10. 405 Keppl Hannes Kapfenberger SV 92 90 86 84 -   -   352
11. 535 Oberneuwirther Marion PSV Leoben 87 88 87 89 -   -   351
12. 507 Kolb Johanna SV Leoben 88 90 82 90 -   -   350 /2
13. 502 Amberger Rocco Kapfenberger SV 85 92 86 87 -   -   350 /2
14. 522 Eiselt Harald Kapfenberger SV 88 88 86 85 -   -   347
15. 510 Löschenkohl Karl PSV Leoben 86 80 95 82 -   -   343
16. 528 Edlinger Alfred SV Leoben 84 81 81 89 -   -   335
17. 433 Kolb Günther SV Leoben 84 87 74 85 -   -   330

 Luftpistole fünfschüssig

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Regionalliga Nord

1. 710 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 85 87 86 92 -   -   350
2. 604 Kolb Günther SV Leoben 82 81 86 84 -   -   333
3. 714 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 82 87 81 81 -   -   331
4. 701 Amberger Rocco Kapfenberger SV 85 78 80 82 -   -   325
5. 708 Kolb Johanna SV Leoben 75 84 74 87 -   -   320
6. 709 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen 82 74 75 82 -   -   313
7. 712 Edlinger Alfred SV Leoben 58 71 66 80 -   -   275



 Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund

 Regionalliga Süd u. Nord
 2018 - 2019
 Gesamtergebnis

 Luftpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Regionalliga Süd

1. 447 Haas Alexander Hubertus Graz 363 362 -   -   -   -   725
2. 408 Morocutti Andreas Hubertus Graz 358 360 -   -   -   -   718
3. 417 Maaß Alexander TUS Fehring 356 361 -   -   -   -   717
4. 413 Kapper Anja TUS Fehring 352 364 -   -   -   -   716
5. 442 Fößl Manuel SSV Bad Gleichenberg 364 350 -   -   -   -   714
6. 440 Gebhart Friedrich SV Feistritztal 357 357 -   -   -   -   714
7. 441 Turner Dominik SSV Bad Gleichenberg 364 350 -   -   -   -   714
8. 415 Eisler Theresa TUS Fehring 367 345 -   -   -   -   712
9. 419 Graf Gerald SSV Bad Gleichenberg 351 358 -   -   -   -   709

10. 412 Kapper Karl TUS Fehring 352 352 -   -   -   -   704
11. 421 Winkler Rupert SSV Bad Gleichenberg 353 347 -   -   -   -   700
12. 420 Lang Walter SSV Bad Gleichenberg 351 342 -   -   -   -   693
13. 424 Kogler Helmut Hubertus Graz 350 343 -   -   -   -   693
14. 414 Klöckl Heribert TUS Fehring 344 347 -   -   -   -   691
15. 416 Mayer Hannes TUS Fehring 339 342 -   -   -   -   681
16. 445 Maier Marie-Therese SSV Bad Gleichenb. 351 325 -   -   -   -   676
17. 409 Ledinegg Karl Raaba 338 336 -   -   -   -   674
18. 429 Thaller Wolfgang SV Feistritztal 330 342 -   -   -   -   672
19. 448 Jandl Birgit Hubertus Graz 329 326 -   -   -   -   655
20. 410 Tescher Ernst Raaba 336 315 -   -   -   -   651
21. 423 Zimmermann Josef Hubertus Graz 325 318 -   -   -   -   643
22. 430 Schmidt Franz SV Feistritztal 325 312 -   -   -   -   637
23. 404 Tackner Anton Raaba 320 313 -   -   -   -   633
24. 411 Krasser Horst Raaba 358 -   -   -   -   -   358
25. 425 Ertl Sandra SSV Bad Gleichenberg -   354 -   -   -   -   354
26. 402 Franke Günther Hubertus Graz -   336 -   -   -   -   336



 Regionalliga Nord

1. 525 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 372 363 -   -   -   -   735
2. 501 Pompe Ernst Kapfenberger SV 362 364 -   -   -   -   726
3. 438 Hartl Alfred Kapfenberger SV 367 356 -   -   -   -   723
4. 506 Knaus Hans Jörg Kapfenberger SV 355 364 -   -   -   -   719
5. 503 Steinbrückner Andreas Kapfenberger SV 355 360 -   -   -   -   715
6. 508 Frois Bernhard SV Eisenerz 356 359 -   -   -   -   715
7. 536 Grabensberger Anita Kapfenberger SV 353 356 -   -   -   -   709
8. 531 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 348 355 -   -   -   -   703
9. 502 Amberger Rocco Kapfenberger SV 352 350 -   -   -   -   702

10. 522 Eiselt Harald Kapfenberger SV 350 347 -   -   -   -   697
11. 510 Löschenkohl Karl PSV Leoben 352 343 -   -   -   -   695
12. 405 Keppl Hannes Kapfenberger SV 336 352 -   -   -   -   688
13. 535 Oberneuwirther Marion PSV Leoben 326 351 -   -   -   -   677
14. 528 Edlinger Alfred SV Leoben 328 335 -   -   -   -   663
15. 519 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 375 -   -   -   -   -   375
16. 520 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen -   357 -   -   -   -   357
17. 439 Hartl Birgit Kapfenberger SV 357 -   -   -   -   -   357
18. 534 Frois Franziska SV Eisenerz 352 -   -   -   -   -   352
19. 507 Kolb Johanna SV Leoben -   350 -   -   -   -   350
20. 505 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 346 -   -   -   -   -   346
21. 514 Makos Christine SV Bad Mitterndorf 339 -   -   -   -   -   339
22. 433 Kolb Günther SV Leoben -   330 -   -   -   -   330

 Luftpistole fünfschüssig

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Regionalliga Nord

1. 710 Weingand Marion HSV Aigen 341 350 -   -   -   -   691
2. 701 Amberger Rocco Kapfenberger SV 340 325 -   -   -   -   665
3. 714 Farmer Gerhard Kapfenberger SV 320 331 -   -   -   -   651
4. 712 Edlinger Alfred SV Leoben 311 275 -   -   -   -   586
5. 603 Glanzer Thomas PSV Leoben 362 -   -   -   -   -   362
6. 704 Makos Christine SV Bad Mitterndorf 342 -   -   -   -   -   342
7. 604 Kolb Günther SV Leoben -   333 -   -   -   -   333
8. 702 Schrei Johann Kapfenberger SV 333 -   -   -   -   -   333
9. 708 Kolb Johanna SV Leoben -   320 -   -   -   -   320

10. 709 Strahalm Christine HSV Aigen -   313 -   -   -   -   313
11. 705 Makos Werner SV Bad Mitterndorf 249 -   -   -   -   -   249


